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RGUKT/Techfest/Notice Board/008 Date:23.01.2017

ANTAH PRAGNYA 2K17
NOTICE

It is here by informed to all the organizers of

Antah Pragnya-2k16 to collect their certificates.

Venue:
AB-11,3009.

Timings:

From 8 p.m-10 p.m

List of Members:

Student ID StudenName
B111869 A ANJANEYULU
B111478 BARIDE SRINIVAS
B111199 Y BHARATHIRAJA
B111797 ADI NARAYANA

B111225 Prabhakar Bouthu



B111255 Ramesh Naik

B111961 K Charan Raj
B141675 SBalasubramanyam
B121722 Sai Krishna
B111804 K Harish
B111556 Bathula Ramesh
B111935 Kothamunnuru Jyothi
B111980 Rudra Vivek
B121008 D Chenna Raidu
B111085 V.Sai Dheeraj
B111562 L.Shyam
B111909 Srikanth
B111986 G.Shivaprasad
B111472 Mahesh
B111113 VenkatRao
B111515 B.Suresh
B111243 G.Anitha
B111666 A.Renuka
B111075 N.Jyothi
B111079 P.Deepika
B111137 R.Swapna
B111080 N.Swapna
B111078 V.Sandhya
B121004 P.Meghana
B121044 ch.pravallika

B121012 K.Srileka



B111782
B111926
B111151
B111903
B111114
B111611l
B111755
B111756
B111311

B111513
B111651
B111102
B111744
B111198
B111328
B111790
B111423
B111099
B141666
B111036
B111121
B111301
B111989
B111444
B111059

A.Jagdeshwar
E.Shiva Ram
P.ShivaKumar
DASARAPU PALLAVI
SHAIK SAJIDA
RAJASHEKAR
D.JALAPATHI

L. SRIKANTH

RACHA SHILPA
PRASAD MARAPAKA
CHEEMALA NAVEEN
DUMPETI SRAVANTHI
TAKKELLA YAMINI

B. PRADEEP

B. KIRAN
KAIRAMKONDA SONY
ANILKUMAR VUSHAKOLA
RATNA KUMAR
CHAPPALLI PAVANI
THATIKONDA VENU
Rama Krishna
Sanjeev

Aitha Sowmya
Rajesh

Sai Suchal

Shravan Teja



B121006
B121007
B121003
B121971
B141937
B141949
B121005
B121107
B121972
B121890
B121045

Shaik Manisha
Pallavi

Navya

Jemimah Evangeline
Revanth

Harsh

Srinija
Vamsi Chaitanya
Shaik Guljaha
Ramya

Revathi

Sd/-
Bandi Raj kumar,

Convener,Technical Events






